Engineering Your Networking Experience

13:44:00
13:44:45

13:46:02
13:46:51

13:46:59
13:47:15
13:50:24
13:52:42
13:52:43
13:52:45
13:52:50
13:52:50
13:52:51
13:52:52
13:52:52
13:52:53
13:52:54
13:52:54
13:52:54
13:52:56
13:52:57
13:52:59
13:53:00
13:53:01
13:54:34
13:54:35
13:54:35
13:54:36
13:54:38
13:54:40
13:54:41
13:54:42
13:54:43
13:54:45
13:54:50
13:54:50
13:54:50
13:54:52
13:54:54
13:54:54
13:54:56

with Kelly Schrank 20210330 chat

From Viqui (she/her) : https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/
From Jamye Sagan : Excited about all these upcoming events! Also, the South Central
Texas chapter is having its mini-conference May 1.

From Viqui (she/her) : https://www.stcpmc.org/conduit-2021/
From Louis Prosperi : That picture on the right looks like it was from STC NE
InterChange 2018

From Viqui (she/her) : https://stc-socentx.org/stc-socentx-2020-miniconference/
From Viqui (she/her) : https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/
From Mellissa (she, her) : | do!

From Mellissa (she, her) : D

From Jamye Sagan : D

From Kelly Smith : D

From Tim Esposito : D

From Roberta Alderman :d

From Maryann Bowen : D

From Lauren Anthone : D

From Anita Matechuk : D

From Donna Tunguz:D

From Louis Prosperi : D (as you expected)

From Kevin Flinn: D

From Bobbi Werner : D

From Valerie Wagar : D

From Mark Truskinovsky (RIT Student) : D

From Carmel Priore-Garlock : D

From Viqui (she/her) : D is for duh

From Sacha Song:D

From Mark Truskinovsky (RIT Student) : D

From Kelly Smith : E

From Roberta Alderman : D

From Donna Tunguz: E

From Bobbi Werner : E

From Maryann Bowen : E

From Jamye Sagan:e

From Louis Prosperi: E

From Sacha Song: E

From Viqui (she/her) : E for exactly

From Tim Esposito : E

From John Freiberger : e

From Marcia: E

From Mellissa (she, her) : E

From Kevin Flinn : E

From Anita Matechuk : E

From Carmel Priore-Garlock : E



https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/
https://www.stcpmc.org/conduit-2021/
https://stc-socentx.org/stc-socentx-2020-miniconference/
https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/

13:58:41
14:01:36
14:04:38

14:05:48

14:08:26
14:08:34

14:24:54
14:24:59
14:25:03
14:25:05
14:25:06
14:25:10
14:25:14
14:25:20
14:26:31
14:27:20
14:27:41
14:28:06

14:29:36
14:30:08

From Viqui (she/her) : I'm an extrovert and | dread networking

From Jamye Sagan : I've met and interacted with many folks through my knitting.

From Maryann Bowen : @Jamye, Absolutely! We can develop our networks through
any interaction in our lives.

From Viqui (she/her) :

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j4rj883sIFvh1zZL GedgQFMOwqCrHIIEPE62KOLKK
ak/edit

From Marcia : | found it easiest to write a persona profile for my networking self.

From Louis Prosperi : | work as a technical writer/manager, but my side gig is writing
books about Disney and Imagineering. :-)

From Louis Prosperi: D!

From Mellissa (she, her) : D

From Bobbi Werner : D

From Johanne Lavallée : D

From Sacha Song: D

From Donna Tunguz:D

From Jamye Sagan : My smart alecky self says D for "duh ":)

From Valerie Wagar : D

From Louis Prosperi : Networking is about more than just collecting contacts...

From Jamye Sagan : Exactly, Louis!!

From Tim Esposito : Woot! Conduit!

From John Freiberger : | attended Lou's Disney workshop at Spectrum a couple of years
ago. It was excellent!

From John Freiberger : Kelly's topic is also excellent. Great job!

From Jamye Sagan : Wonderful presentation, Kelly! You're provided much valuable info
and reminders about networking.



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j4rj883slFvh1zZLGedqQFM0wqCrHlIEPE62K0LkKak/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j4rj883slFvh1zZLGedqQFM0wqCrHlIEPE62K0LkKak/edit

