## Engineering Your Networking Experience with Kelly Schrank 20210330 chat

	With Keny Johnann 20210333 Chat
13:44:00	From Viqui (she/her): <a href="https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/">https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/</a>
13:44:45	From Jamye Sagan: Excited about all these upcoming events! Also, the South Centra
	Texas chapter is having its mini-conference May 1.
13:46:02	From Viqui (she/her): <a href="https://www.stcpmc.org/conduit-2021/">https://www.stcpmc.org/conduit-2021/</a>
13:46:51	From Louis Prosperi: That picture on the right looks like it was from STC NE
	InterChange 2018
13:46:59	From Viqui (she/her): <a href="https://stc-socentx.org/stc-socentx-2020-miniconference/">https://stc-socentx.org/stc-socentx-2020-miniconference/</a>
13:47:15	From Viqui (she/her): <a href="https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/">https://stc-rochester.org/spectrum/</a>
13:50:24	From Mellissa (she, her): I do!
13:52:42	From Mellissa (she, her): D
13:52:43	From Jamye Sagan : D
13:52:45	From Kelly Smith : D
13:52:50	From Tim Esposito : D
13:52:50	From Roberta Alderman : d
13:52:51	From Maryann Bowen : D
13:52:52	From Lauren Anthone : D
13:52:52	From Anita Matechuk : D
13:52:53	From Donna Tunguz : D
13:52:54	From Louis Prosperi : D (as you expected)
13:52:54	From Kevin Flinn : D
13:52:54	From Bobbi Werner : D
13:52:56	From Valerie Wagar : D
13:52:57	From Mark Truskinovsky (RIT Student): D
13:52:59	From Carmel Priore-Garlock : D
13:53:00	From Viqui (she/her) : D is for duh
13:53:01	From Sacha Song : D
13:54:34	From Mark Truskinovsky (RIT Student) : D
13:54:35	From Kelly Smith: E
13:54:35	From Roberta Alderman : D
13:54:36	From Donna Tunguz : E
13:54:38	From Bobbi Werner : E
13:54:40	From Maryann Bowen : E
13:54:41	From Jamye Sagan : e
13:54:42	From Louis Prosperi : E
13:54:43	From Sacha Song : E
13:54:45	From Viqui (she/her) : E for exactly
13:54:50	From Tim Esposito : E
13:54:50	From John Freiberger : e
13:54:50	From Marcia : E
13:54:52	From Mellissa (she, her) : E
13:54:54	From Kevin Flinn : E
13:54:54	From Anita Matechuk : E
13:54:56	From Carmel Priore-Garlock : E

13:58:41	From Viqui (she/her): I'm an extrovert and I dread networking
14:01:36	From Jamye Sagan: I've met and interacted with many folks through my knitting.
14:04:38	From Maryann Bowen: @Jamye, Absolutely! We can develop our networks through
	any interaction in our lives.
14:05:48	From Viqui (she/her):
	https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j4rj883slFvh1zZLGedqQFM0wqCrHlIEPE62K0LkK
	ak/edit
14:08:26	From Marcia: I found it easiest to write a persona profile for my networking self.
14:08:34	From Louis Prosperi: I work as a technical writer/manager, but my side gig is writing
	books about Disney and Imagineering. :-)
14:24:54	From Louis Prosperi : D!
14:24:59	From Mellissa (she, her): D
14:25:03	From Bobbi Werner : D
14:25:05	From Johanne Lavallée : D
14:25:06	From Sacha Song: D
14:25:10	From Donna Tunguz : D
14:25:14	From Jamye Sagan: My smart alecky self says D for "duh ":)
14:25:20	From Valerie Wagar : D
14:26:31	From Louis Prosperi: Networking is about more than just collecting contacts
14:27:20	From Jamye Sagan: Exactly, Louis!!
14:27:41	From Tim Esposito : Woot! Conduit!
14:28:06	From John Freiberger: I attended Lou's Disney workshop at Spectrum a couple of years
	ago. It was excellent!
14:29:36	From John Freiberger: Kelly's topic is also excellent. Great job!
14:30:08	From Jamye Sagan: Wonderful presentation, Kelly! You're provided much valuable info
	and reminders about networking.